## 2016 Newell Historical Society's Membership and Donation form.

I am interested in	
Becoming a member. My check is enclosed. (Individual \$10, Professional Business \$50, and Sustaining, \$100).	
Included with my membership is a donation o	of
Becoming a volunteer.	
Donating or loaning items to the Allee Mansion for display.	
Making a cash gift. Check enclosed for \$	
Making a memorial gift. Please contact me for details.	
I would like information on renting the facilit	y.
Name	Phone
Address	
E-mail	
Make checks payable to: Newell Historical Society P.O. Box 5 Newell, IA 50568	

Please check out our web site at <u>newellhistorical.org</u>. Thank you for your timely responses and contributions to The Newell Historical Society!

## **Newell Historical Board Members:**

Coleen Baughman
Paul Monson
Betty Movall
Tom Olsen
Judy Bodholdt
Arvid Baughman
Marilyn Monson
Martha Olsen

Lyle Rossiter Nancy Wellington